4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 7471
: 47°

e
ati:

2004335M
0582294M
1056049F
0582298F
2023492F
0002430M
2036744M
2004327M
0002478M
0002439M
0002483M
2004306M
0002463M
0002488M
0825612M
2004341M
2004338M
0002459M
2004323M
2004305F
2004328F
1268291F
0002475F
0582303F
0002469F
0620333M
0777482F
0002473F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 18.07.2025
el : 18.07.2025
18.07.2025

28

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:16 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO3B38D | 18.07 16
| DA26A72C | 18.07 16
|DBO2EBDA | 18.07 16
|DBOB8043 | 18.07 16
|DA37569E | 18.07 16
|DA42BE44 | 18.07 16
|DA28EE9E | 18.07 16
|DBO3B398 | 18.07 16
|DA680598 | 18.07 16
| DAOBCFC5 | 18.07 16
|DBOOS5D77 | 18.07 16
| DA6805A4 | 18.07 16
|DBO3B380 | 18.07 16
|DA144E7C | 18.07 16
|DBO3B3BD | 18.07 16:
|DBO3B38C | 18.07 16
|DA375667 | 18.07 16
| DA6805A5 | 18.07 16
|DBO3B39D | 18.07 16
| DA28BECFF | 18.07 16
|DB051C99 | 18.07 16
|DBO2CBA3 | 18.07 16
|DA28EFF5 | 18.07 16
|DBO2EBAG | 18.07 16
|DA28EF91 | 18.07 16
|DAO784F4 | 18.07 16
|DBOB803B | 18.07 16
| DA35D7E6 | 18.07 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 44230

Benzing 46900083 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Comisia imbarcare

21,0

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Purice Maria
26° 22" 39"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Vo 2025 O634E

n
E

8000B1l6l


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234821_1752855916.pdf

